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Atom White 
Playoffs

Georgetown Firefi ghters As-
soc. Flyers 3, Wilson Tubs & 

Pools Sharks 3
GFAF: Ryan Finn (2G, A); 

Robert Roitman (G, A); Nicho-
las Onoprijenko (A). WTPS: 
Tanner Ellis, Matthew Hor-
wood, Travis Dods (G); Ben 
Abram, Brett Russell, Trevor 
Phair (A).

Halton Camera Stars 7, 
Money Mart Bruins 6

HCS: Kevin Corrado (3G); 
Ben Siriska, Spencer Black (G); 
Jacob Wells (G); Devan Wheel-
er (G, A); Nolan Frew, Ryan 
Baldwin (A). MMB: Brennan 
McLaughlin, Stephen Spen-
cer, Eric Leslie, Amadeo Velez 
(G); Dylan Osborne (2G); Blake 
Ghesquiere (2A); Jason Baruk 
(A).
Marketplace Dental Centre 

Oilers 5, Heritage 
Orthodontics Canadiens 0 
MDCO: Jeremy Roach (2G); 

Sheldon Hewson, Tyler Reid, 
Matthew Verboon (G); Adam 
Ritchie (SO). 

Lefebvre Dental Offi ce 
Maple Leafs 6, Georgetown 

Marketplace Senators 5
LDOML: Jimmy Panijan 

(6G); Jordan Fera, Nicholas 
Kroeger (A). GMS: Jayden 
Wright (4G, A); Curtis Boven 
(G, A); Jason Sutcliff, Nathan 
Kelly (A). 

Georgetown Marketplace 
Senators 4, Money Mart 

Bruins 2
GMS: Jayden Wright (2G, 

A); Austin Rafuse (G, A); Curtis 
Boven (G); Callum Scott (A). 
MMB: Eric Leslie, Reid Wil-
liams (G); Dylan Osborne (A).
Marketplace Dental Centre 
Oilers 3, Georgetown Fire-

fi ghters Assoc. Flyers 0
MDCO: Jeremy Roach, Mat-

thew Verboon, Kyle Boorman 
(G); Jason Martin, Raynard 
Cox (A); Adam Ritchie (SO).

Heritage Orthodontics 
Canadiens 7, Halton Camera 

Stars 5
HOC: Ethan Anderson (3G, 

A); Readen Brown (2G, A); Josh 
Bridge, Nicholas Richardson 
(G); Jason Tate (A). HCS: Kevin 
Corrado (5G), Devan Wheeler 
(2A); Spencer Black (2A); Jacob 
Wells (A).
Wilson Tubs & Pools Sharks 

4, Lefebvre Dental Offi ce 
Maple Leafs 4

WTPS: Trevor Phair (2G); 
Matthew Weekes, Travis Dods 
(G); Ben Abram (2A); Brett Rus-
sell, Tanner Ellis (A). LDOML: 
Jimmy Panijan (3G, A); Sean 
Vander Glas (G, A); Nicholas 
Kroeger (A). 

Georgetown Marketplace 
Senators 9, Georgetown 

Firefi ghters Assoc. Flyers 2
GMS: Jayden Wright (3G, 

2A); Austin Rafuse, Evan 
Zanolla (G, A); Sam Edwards, 
Josh Meneree (G); Jason Sutc-
liff, Cameron Burns (A). GFAF: 
Robert Roitman (G, A); Nicho-
las Onoprijenko (G). 

Heritage Orthodontics 
Canadiens 1, Wilson Tubs & 

Pools Sharks 1
HOC: Nicholas Richard-

son (G); Ethan Anderson (A). 
WTPS: Brett Russell (G); Brett 
Bertrand, Bailey Brimble (A).

Lefebrvre Dental Offi ce 
Maple Leafs 7, Halton 

Camera Stars 6
LDOML: Jimmy Panijan (3G, 

2A); Sean VanderGlas (2G); Lu-
cas Mastromattei (G, A); Isaac 
Firth (G). HCS: Kevin Corrado 
(5G); Ben Siriska (G); Mason 
Lebel (2A); Devan Wheeler (A); 
Tyler Ward (A). 

Marketplace Dental Centre 
Oilers 3, Money Mart Bruins 1

MDCO: Kyle Boorman, Jer-
emy Roach (G); Raynard Cox 
(G, A); Sheldon Hewson (A). 
MMB: Eric Leslie (G); Stephen 
Spencer, Jason Baruk (A).

Lefebvre Dental Offi ce 
Maple Leafs 7, 

Market Place Dental Centre 
Oilers 4

LDOML: Jimmy Panijan 
(5G); Alexander Melo (G); Sean 
Vander Glas (G). MDCO: Jer-
emy Roach, Matthew Verboon, 
Zachary Duke, Raynard Cox 
(G); Brandon Gallant, Ryan 
Primdahl, Adam Hachey, Lucas 
Fritz (A)

Halton Camera Stars 4, 
Georgetown Firefi ghters 

Assoc. Flyers 3
HCS: Kevin Corrado (2G); 

Ben Siriska (G); Devan Wheeler 
(G, A); Reid Moore (A). GFAF: 
Ryan Finn (2G); Robert Roit-
man (G).

Georgetown Market Place 
Senators 1, Heritage 

Orthodontics Canadiens 1
GMS: Ethan Anderson (G); 

Nicholas Richardson (A). HOC: 
Jayden Wright (G); Sam Ed-
wards (A); Curtis Boven (A). 

Money Mart Bruins 2, 
Wilson Tubs & Pools Sharks 1

MMB: Blake Ghesquiere 
(2G). WTPS: Travis Dods (G); 
Tanner Ellis (A).

Peewee Blue
 Playoffs

Pure Magic Vacations/Vision 
2000 Sharks 8, Pawfect 

Bengals Bruins 4
PMVS: Nathan Cipriani, 

(2G, 2A); Troy Bowman, Noah 
Murray (2G, A); Nicholas Best 
(G, A); Noah Kalverda (G); Mi-
chael Cordick, Matthew Power, 
Matthew McLachlan, Austin 
Leaman (A). PBB: Liam Green-

hill, Liam Staples, Hunter 
Grigor, Anthony Loduca (G); 
Bryce Mackay (2A); Greydon 
Morris (A).

Armstrong Ins. Stars 2,
Super Lube Flyers 1

AIS: Justin Baechler (2G); 
Noah Lane, Matthew Preston 
(A). SLF: Scott Glen (G); Jake 
Dobis (A).

David Anderson Insurance 
Oilers 5, Domino’s Pizza 3
DAIO: Grayson Fennell, 

Ryan Williams (2G); Aidan 
Griffi ths (G); Brandon Saulnier 
(2A); James Turner, Matthew 
Palmieri, Connor McLeod (A). 
DPL: Ryan DeMelo (2G, A); 
Mitchell Mayerhofer (G, A); 
Aaron Zomer, William Murray 
(A).

Eramosa Physiotherapy 
Canadiens 3, Bartell 
Morrison Senators 0

EPC: Mason Larochelle (G, 
A); Kyle Peavoy, Dylan Mor-
ris (G); Matthew McDonald, 
John Bargen (A); Steven Moore 
(SO).

Eramosa Physiotherapy 
Canadiens 5, Super Lube 

Flyers 3
EPC: Mason Larochelle (2G, 

2A); Matthew McDonald (G,A); 
Sebastian Rokicki, Nicholas 
Ravalico (G); Kyle Peavoy, 
Adrian Foster, Dylan Morris, 
John Bargen (A). SLF: Eddie 
Carolyn (2G); Colin Casquen-
ette (G); Nicholas Ravalico 
(2A); Ethan Martincourt, Jake 
Dobis (A).

Pawfect Bengals Bruins 3, 
Domino’s Pizza Leafs 0
PBB: Liam Greenhill, Devin 

Houston, Bryce Mackay (G); 
Jared Traplin (2A); Ryan 
Frame, Hunter Grigor (A); Eric 
Leblanc (SO).
Bartell Morrison Senators 3, 
Pure Magic Vacations/Vision 

2000 Sharks 1
BMS: Tyler Ferguson (G, 

A); Jake Hirst, Kyle Morgan 
(G); Matthew Latimer, Ryan 
Hellowell, Michael Cameron-
O’Brien, Matthew LeBlanc (A). 
PMVS: Liam Butterfi eld (G); 
Nathan Cipriani (A).

Armstrong Ins. Stars 2,
Anderson Ins. Oilers 1

AIS: Cody Hollett, Matthew 
Hunkeler (G); Parker Jackson, 
Matthew Preston (A). AIO: 
Grayson Fennell (G); Connor 
McLeod, Matthew Palmieri 
(A).
Bartell Morrison Senators 6, 

Pawfect Bengals Bruins 3
BMS: Kyle Morgan (2G); 

Matthew Latimer (G, 4A); Ty-
ler Ferguson (G, 3A); Michael 
Cameron-O’Brien (G, 2A); 
Ryan Hellowell (G); Nathan 
Haley, Liam Quinn, Madeline 
Mayhew (A). PBB: Jacob Smith 
(2G); Liam Greenhill (G, A); 
Steven Murdock, Anthony Lod-
uca (A).
David Anderson Ins. Oilers 3, 

Super Lube Flyers 2
DAIO: Brandon Saulnier 

(2G, A); Grayson Fennell (G, 
2A); Ben Stephens, Mason 
Loggie, Matthew Stumpf (A). 
SLF: Jake Dobis (2G); Colin 
Casquenette (A).

Armstrong Ins. Stars 1, 
Eramosa Physiotherapy 

Canadiens 0
AIS: Cody Hollett (G); Justin 

Baechler (A); Justin LeVoguer 
(SO).

Domino’s Pizza Leafs 3, 
Pure Magic Vacations/Vision 

2000 Sharks 2
DPL: Mitchell Mayerhofer, 

Matthew Ambrosoni, Ryan 
DeMelo (G); Nicholas Owens 
(2A); Zach Penney, Nicholas 
DiPietrantonio, Matthew Beau-
champ, William Murray (A). 
PMVS: Kyle Ramage, Matthew 
Power (G); Nicholas Best (A).

Peewee White
Playoffs

Osborne Decor Sharks 7,
 New Solutions Capital 

Group Stars 1
ODS: Jake Payne (2G, 2A); 

Dean Taylor, Brandon Bolzon, 
Braedon Silva (G, A); TJ Mc-
Millan, Josh Morgan (G); Aus-
tin Lynas (4A); Tyler Theim (A). 
NSCGS: Liam Osborne (G); Peter 
Iaonnou, Matthieu Shorgan (A).

Continued on pg. 7
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